Lockarp

.Saturday

Yellow 1230-1250
Qualifying started at 12:29:20

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 12:30
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
13 1:21.514 12:48:32.914
(666) Benny Okson
1 12:31:00.084 (58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
2 1:19.612 +6.638 12:32:19.696 1 12:33:03.481
3 1:17.246 +4.272 12:33:36.942 2 1:29.763 +7.690 12:34:33.244
4 1:16.483 +3.509 12:34:53.425 3 4:14.177 +2:52.104 12:38:47.421
5 1:15.410 +2.436 12:36:08.835 4 4:07.524 +2:45.451 12:42:54.945
6 1:15.212 +2.238 12:37:24.047 5 1:26.015 +3.942 12:44:20.960
7 3:29.808 +2:16.834 12:40:53.855 6 1:24.366 +2.293 12:45:45.326
8 1:14.401 +1.427 12:42:08.256 7 1:25.493 +3.420 12:47:10.819
9 1:13.837 +0.863 12:43:22.093 8 1:22.073 12:48:32.892
10 1:15.528 +2.554 12:44:37.621
11 1:12.974 12:45:50.595 (34) Peter Kofoed
12 1:15.096 +2122 12:47:05.691 1 12:33:14.300
13 1:13.202 +0.228 12:48:18.893 2 1:24.962 +1.535 12:34:39.262
3 1:24.824 +1.397 12:36:04.086
(8) Martin Toudal 4 1:23.427 12:37:27.513
12:32:50.400 5 1:24.403 +0.976 12:38:51.916
2 1:27.407 +10.325 12:34:17.807 6 1:23.949 +0.522 12:40:15.865
3 1:17.436 +0.354 12:35:35.243 7 1:25.444 +2.017 12:41:41.309
4 1:17.082 12:36:52.325
5 1:17.734 +0.652 12:38:10.059 (33) Nicolai Vanggard Jgrgensen
1 12:37:57.796
(11) Jacob Andersen 2 1:45.954 +3.091 12:39:43.750
1 12:30:52.295 3 1:43.261 +0.398 12:41:27.011
2 1:22.416 +2.521 12:32:14711 4 1:43.503 +0.640 12:43:10.514
3 1:23.560 +3.665 12:33:38.271 5 1:43.973 +1.110 12:44:54.487
4 1:19.895 12:34:58.166 6 1:45.772 +2.909 12:46:40.259
5 1:20.708 +0813 12:36:18.874 7 1:42.863 12:48:23.122
6 1:21.538 +1.643 12:37:40.412
7 1:21.214 +1.319 12:39:01.626
8 1:20.968 +1.073 12:40:22.594
9 1:21.489 +1.5% 12:41:44.083
(206) Nanna Salling
1 12:32:57.794
2 1:21.842 +1.651 12:34:19.636
3 1:20.227 +0.036 12:35:39.863
4 1:21.114 +0923 12:37:00.977
5 1:23.733 +3.542 12:38:24.710
6 1:22.959 +2.768 12:39:47.669
7 1:21.770 +1.579 12:41:09.439
8 1:23.945 +3.754 12:42:33.384
9 1:23.346 +3.155 12:43:56.730
10 1:22.311 +2.120 12:45:19.041
11 1:21.117 +0.926 12:46:40.158
12 1:20.191 12:48:00.349
(550) Linette Rennow
1 12:31:12.334
2 1:37.424 +15.910 12:32:49.758
3 1:30.253 +8.739 12:34:20.011
4 1:27.979 +6.465 12:35:47.990
5 1:26.958 +5.444 12:37:14.948
6 1:26.566 +5.052 12:38:41.514
7 1:25.123 +3.609 12:40:06.637
8 1:24.482 +2.968 12:41:31.119
9 1:24.236 +2.722 12:42:55.355
10 1:27.517 +6.003 12:44:22.872
11 1:23.506 +1.992 12:45:46.378
12 1:25.022 +3.508 12:47:11.400
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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